17/09/2024, 12:20

893593

893638

893647

893661

893696

893704

893719

893720

893726

893737

893743

893753

893766

893800

893812

Relatérios

LUCAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA DUTRA
NATALIA ALVES LOPES DA SILVA

CAIC LUIZ AUGUSTINHO

AMANDA BATISTA DA SILVA GOMES

MANOELA BIANCA CAMARGO DE LIMA DOS REIS

RYAN DA SILVA MENDES

SONIA MAGALI CANDIDO RIBEIRO

ERICK FELIPE MONTEMOR DA SILVA

ROSANGELA MARIA DA SILVA

LUCIELMA DE FREITAS BEZERRA

BIANCA CLARO DA SILVA

ELIANE CECILIA BARBOSA
LUCAS VINICIUS MISURACA
AGNES TAMARA GOMES GODINHO

ANA MARIA VALBUENO

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM

SIM

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

'."n"ﬁﬁi’.ﬂﬁ.f.'?;lﬂff.’f%-%ﬁii'-‘-é‘

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO
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893819

893832

893841

893850

893867

893893

893894

893903

893908

893918

893923

893936

893937

893964

893969

894002

894027

894051

894057

Relatérios

PRISCILA RIBEIRO BARBOSA

ISABELLY CAROLINE DOS SANTOS

ISABELLI

CRISLAINE PRISCILA DUARTE COSTA SILVA

NICOLLY FERNANDA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTHIAN ROGER RAMOS DA COSTA
DIEGO HENRIQUE BRAZ LEME
GABRIELLY BIANCA RESTAINO LEITE PEDRO
ELIZAMA PRISCILA NAZARIO
RUBIANA MAYRA PREDIGER
WELLINGTON CARDOSO ROVEDER
CLAUDINEA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MAYERLING CHIQUINQUIRA BETANCOURT PEREZ
ANA CAROLINA DE SOUSA
CARLOS ANDRE DOS SANTOS LIMA
LUCAS RENAN DE JESUS
MARJORI APARECIDA ESTEVES NASCIMENTO
SHEILA FERREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS

MARCOS COSTA NUNES XAVIER

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO

SIM

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO
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894070

894084

894094

894126

894127

894135

894139

894140

894145

894151

894158

894163

894168

894180

894202

894206

894213

894214

894216

Relatérios

ALINE VELOSO
MARCELO RODRIGUES
EVELYN EDUARDA ROSANTE
TAMIRES REGINA CORREA
ANA PAULA SOARES DA SILVA

JULIA ZANCHETA GUIDINI

CAMILLY VITOR DA SILVA ROSA

ELIEZER SOARES DE SOUZA
VIVIAN VIEIRA TELES
ADRIANO ANDRE GUARINO
QUESIA DA SILVA SOUZA OLIVEIRA
GISELE VIEIRA SANTOS REZENDE

KAIO VINICIUS DA SILVA SANTOS

NAILTON MORAIS PEREIRA DE AND FERREIRA

LETICIA BIANCA MARCIANO LUIZ
MARTA VIEIRA MAROPES
THAIS MARY ALVES
JOSE CLAUDIO MAGIOLI SILVA

JULIANA LUZ PEREIRA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS INVALIDO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO
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894223

894227

894228

894236

894237

894256

894260

894269

894276

894283

894287

894313

894325

894330

894338

894340

894371

894383

894395

Relatérios

CAMILA CARDOSO CORREA
MARCIO JOSE RISSATRO DE MATTOS
LYCAENNE STEFANY ZAMBON

LARISSA DE SAO MIGUEL ROCHA

MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA RGO

EMILLYN KAROLAINE DO CARMO AUGUSTO
RENAN HENRIQUE PEREIRA
BRUNA OURIVES SERAFIM
PEDRO HENRIQUE MACHADO GUIESI
MIRIA BARTAQUIM SOUZA
ANA FLAVIA GOMEZ
ELAINE CRISTINA FERMINO
JOSEANE OLIVEIRA LIMA
FLADEMIR STHEPHEN ALVES PAULINO
NEIDINALVA DE SOUZA SANTANA

EDUARDO DE FARIAS

RAYANNE TAYNA DA SILVA SOUZA

DAYANE RAQUEL DENNI

FERNANDA CRISTIANE CHACON

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS INVALIDO
NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA
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894406

894433

894455

894461

894463

894471

894479

894480

894486

894488

894492

894503

894505

894507

894510

894531

894552

894557

Relatérios

ANDREA MIRANDA DE SOUSA

HELENIRA PORFIRIO DE SOUZA

MARIO HUMBERTO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

TATIANA APARECIDA DE GOES

DENIZIA FERREIRA LUIZ

EDENILZA SERAFIM DOS ANJOS

MILENA ROBERTA ALEXANDRIN

MARINA ALVES

FABIANA PASCHOAL

JEFERSON EDERSON PEREIRA DIONIZIO

REGIANE CRISTINA REINALDI

NELSON MANOEL DA SILVA FILHO

CAROLINE BARBOSA NUNES DA SILVA

LEONARDO SOUZA FAUSTINO

MONIZE VELASCO DE SOUZA

MARIA VERONICA SOUZA DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS SERAFIM

JASMIN KAYLAINE GAMEIRO PEREIRA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

NAO
SIM
NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM

SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL
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894587

894608

894609

894622

894628

894630

894633

894635

894636

894655

894660

894661

894691

894697

894702

894752

894759

894774

Relatérios

ELOISE HELENA ZAINUN BARION

DAIARA ELOISA CATARINO DA SILVA

GRACIELA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNA MARIA DA SILVA

YASMIN DE SOUZA CAMPOS ORLANDO

LETICIA CAROLINA DE ARAUJO

GRAZIELLE DOS SANTOS NUNES

STEFANE DANDARA PEDRO

MARCO MITINORI KONICHI

NATALIA COLLETTI

ANTHONY LIMA TORRES

ANA JULIARIZZO

PAULA DE SOUZA MACHADO

SERGIO DO ESPIRITO SANTO LINO

JESSICA PALOMA DIAS ALVES

ANDRENA PRADO DE OLIVEIRA

LARISSA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS OLIONE

SUELI VICENTE D ELIMA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

NAO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

6/9



17/09/2024, 12:20

894776

894783

894784

894790

894849

894863

894872

894874

894902

894912

894947

894970

894982

894984

894994

894998

895015

895027

895033

Relatérios

SABRINA DI RICCO

CARLOS MAURICIO ARAUJO MELO

RIELSON DA SILVA GUIMARAES

ALEX JUNIOR DA SILVA

KELLY DE OLIVEIRA

VANDERLEI ROCHA DE SOUZA

SIMONE MARTINS ROCHA

ROSANA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO

LEVI BARBOSA PEREIRA

PEDRO LUIZ VIANA DE LIMA FILHO

FELIPE SILVA DE SOUZA

THAIS DOS SANTOS

JESSICA TEIXEIRA SALES RODRIGUES

LUANA CRISTINA CARDOZO

DANIEL PIOVEZAN SIMOES

KAROLINA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA

MILEIDE GABRIELA MANOPELLI FRANCO

MICHELE FELIX DE SOUZA

JULIO ALVES DE SOUZA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO
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895036

895047

895055

895056

895060

895061

895066

895091

895104

895111

895115

895123

895181

895182

895192

895196

895199

895234

895259

Relatérios

DANIELE BERTAO OLIVEIRA

ROSILENE PEDROSA LEMOS

KASSIARA RAQUEL ANDRADE MOREIRA

CLEISE CALDAS FERRAZ
MARIANA BARROS YAMADA
EDILSON DOS SANTOS
GABRIELI DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
KELVIN ANDERSON RUFINO
SEBASTIAO ROBERTO DOS REIS
ELIENICE LINHARES DE OLIVEIRA
YURI EDUARDO DE CARVALHO MARTINS
ADRIANO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
NAILA PRISCILA DE AGOSTINO

JOAO FERNANDO DE SOUZA FOLIASSA

LUCILENA DA PENHA COPPI

WILLY MIRALDO DE JESUS
JOAO EDI CARLOS CALDAS SANTIAGO
THAMIRES SOUZA DOS SANTOS

GABRIELLI CRISTINA MAZALLI CANOVA

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=35

SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM

NAO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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17/09/2024, 12:20 Relatérios

895262 GUILHERME CONCEICAO PINTO SIM

895264 LUIZ PAULO FENIMAM SIM

Total: 148 - Deferidos: 92 - Indeferidos: 56
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